
 

Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander Eye Health Clinic 

Nambour, Caloundra & Gympie - 2019 

PLEASE NOTE:      *   Current Medicare card is required for consultation 
                                   *   Current Qld. Issued Pension or Health Care Card is required for ‘free’ glasses eligibility 
                          *   Dates and times may be subject to change at short notice  
 

DATE DAY VENUE TIME CONTACT 
13th February 2019 Wednesday Waterfall Road Office 08:30am- 3:00pm Nambour 5479 9852 

14th February 2019 Thursday Gympie Hospital  8:30am – 3:00pm Gympie – 5479 9852 

15th February 2019 Friday Caloundra Hospital 8:30am – 3:00pm Caloundra – 5479 9852 

10th April 2019 Wednesday Waterfall Road Office 08:30am- 3:00pm Nambour 5479 9852 

11th April 2019 Thursday Gympie Hospital 8:30am – 3:00pm Gympie – 5479 9852 

12th April 2019 Friday Caloundra Hospital 8:30am – 3:00pm Caloundra – 5479 9852 

17th July 2019 Wednesday Waterfall Road Office 08:30am- 3:00pm Nambour 5479 9852 

18th July 2019 Thursday  Gympie Hospital 8:30am – 3:00pm Gympie – 5479 9852 

19th July 2019 Friday Caloundra Hospital 8:30am – 3:00pm Caloundra – 5479 9852 

11th September 2019 Wednesday Waterfall Road Office 08:30am- 3:00pm Nambour 5479 9852 

12th September 2019 Thursday Gympie Hospital 8:30am – 3:00pm Gympie – 5479 9852 

13th September 2019 Friday Caloundra Hospital 8:30am – 3:00pm Caloundra – 5479 9852 

16th October 2019 Wednesday Waterfall Road Office 08:30am- 3:00pm Nambour 5479 9852 

17th October 2019 Thursday  Gympie Hospital  8:30am – 3:00pm Gympie – 5479 9852 

18th October 2019 Friday Caloundra Hospital 8:30am – 3:00pm Caloundra – 5479 9852 


